CANNON
INSTRUMENT COMPANY
®
Automatic Kinematic Viscometers
CANNON
®
CAV 2000 Series
CAV-2100CAV-2200

requirements.
Contact CANNON for an installation guide detailing space, equipment and utility requirements.
CAV Order Information*
Catalog # Item Description
9725-A05 CAV-2100, 115 volts AC,
50/60 Hz, 1650W
9725-A07 CAV-2200, 115 volts AC,
50/60 Hz, 1650W
9725-A10 CAV-2100F, 230 volts AC,
50/60 Hz, 1750W
9725-A12 CAV-2200F, 230 volts AC,
50/60 Hz, 1750W
9725-A15 CAV-2100, 100 volts AC,
50/60 Hz, 1750W
9725-A17 CAV-2200, 100 volts AC,
50/60 Hz, 1750W
* Please specify exact voltage and frequency
when ordering
3CANNON INSTRUMENT COMPANY • 2139 HIGH TECH ROAD • STATE COLLEGE • PA • 16803 • USA